Mind and Body Kids
Annual Parent Survey Results
As of 01/12/2018

1. Please rate your satisfaction in the following areas:
Options: Extremely Satisfied(5); Satisfied(4); Average(3); Dissatisfied(2); Extremely Dissatisfied(1)

Average

Percent | Score
Satisfied | (5 scale)
Overall Satisfaction 95.65% 4.78
Education Provided 95.65% 4.70
Social Development 95.65% 4.65
Class Ratio 91.30% 4.39
Teacher Professionalism 95.65% 4.70
Teacher Communication 91.30% 4.52
Teacher Competency 95.65% 4.65
School Hours 91.30% 4.70
School Location 100.00% 4.78
Value Provided for Tuition Paid | 95.65% 4.52
School Cleanliness 100.00% 4.83
Classroom Setup 100.00% 4.87
Family Environment 95.65% 4.74
Parent Events 100.00% 4.78
Our Facebook Page 95.65% 4.61

2. How likely are you to enroll for the next school year:
Options: Extremely Likely; Likely; Neutral; Not Likely; Definitely Not; N/A (Graduating)

Extremely Likely 88.90%
Likely 11.10%

Note: 21.7% of respondants were graduating so not included.

3. How Likely are you to refer a friend or relative:
Options: Extremely Likely; Likely; Neutral; Not Likely; Definitely Not

Extremely Likely 86.96%
Likely 8.70%
Neutral 4.35%



4. When deciding on a preschool provider, what factors made you choose Mind and Body Kids (check all that apply):

Quality of Staff 91.30%
Quality of Curriculum 82.61%
Quality of Classrooms 78.26%
Specialty Rooms 73.91%
Family Environment 73.91%
Price 69.57%
Location 69.57%
Reviews on Internet 34.78%
Referral by another family 8.70%

Other 8.70%



